
In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Domenicali Elena (01/2578) 3 8 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 5

Colucciello Gaetano (01/2617) 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 8

Scomparin Davide (01/2619) 1 1 0 0 3 5 2 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 3 0 4 4 2 1

Aracri Eric (01/2417) 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 9

Pavanello  Daniele (01/2453) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 7

Lucchetta Elena (01/2577) 3 1 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 2 0 0

Sartorel Enrico (01/2398) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelletto Marco (01/2652) 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Marika (01/2651) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berto Veronica (01/2404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domenicali Elena 01/2578 27 52 1,93

Colucciello Gaetano 01/2617 19 25 1,32

Scomparin Davide 01/2619 23 21 0,91

Aracri Eric 01/2417 13 17 1,31

Pavanello  Daniele 01/2453 15 16 1,07

Lucchetta Elena 01/2577 18 16 0,89

Sartorel Enrico 01/2398 2 4 2,00

Cappelletto Marco 01/2652 6 3 0,50

Bassi Marika 01/2651 2 1 0,50

Berto Veronica 01/2404 3 1 0,33

Team All'Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 4 9 4 9 3 7 4 11 0 0 3 9 4 12 4 8 4 9 0 0

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 2 6 3 4 3 5 2 6 0 0 2 5 3 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 4 12 2 3 3 6 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 6 2 1 0 0

Salvalaio Marco (01/2238) 0 0 1 3 1 2 2 5 0 0 2 5 3 6 0 0 2 5 0 0

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 2 4 0 0 1 2 3 7 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 2 5 3 7 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 5 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Danieli Riccardo (01/2241) 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Menoia Andrea (01/2445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 30 74 2,47

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 19 37 1,95

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 21 37 1,76

Salvalaio Marco 01/2238 11 26 2,36

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 12 26 2,17

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 15 26 1,73

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 7 20 2,86

Danieli Riccardo 01/2241 13 17 1,31

Menoia Andrea 01/2445 0 0 0,00

Il Top A 90 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacilotto Marco (01/2655) 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 5

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5

Surian Marco (01/2654) 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0

Secco Eleonora (01/2594) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedovato Monia (01/2653) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacilotto Marco 01/2655 28 42 1,50

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 24 27 1,12

Surian Marco 01/2654 20 21 1,05

Secco Eleonora 01/2594 18 15 0,83

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 20 14 0,70

Buso Silvia 01/2310 8 2 0,25

Vedovato Monia 01/2653 10 0 0,00



Dart Club Statali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Priamo Michele (01/2216) 2 4 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 10

Zanetti Lorenzo (01/1069) 3 8 4 12 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4

Fregonese Davide (01/2221) 4 6 2 5 3 5 0 0 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0

Battistiol Andrea (01/2223) 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 4

Marson Ivan (01/2580) 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1

Santon Maurizio (01/2218) 3 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Giansante Diego (01/2596) 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 3 3

Uliana Fabio (01/2215) 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Priamo Michele 01/2216 24 50 2,08

Zanetti Lorenzo 01/1069 23 48 2,09

Fregonese Davide 01/2221 21 33 1,57

Battistiol Andrea 01/2223 14 28 2,00

Marson Ivan 01/2580 10 12 1,20

Santon Maurizio 01/2218 13 12 0,92

Giansante Diego 01/2596 14 11 0,79

Uliana Fabio 01/2215 9 10 1,11

Pordenone Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Paro Mirko (03/2775) 3 9 3 7 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Andrea (03/2673) 2 0 4 11 3 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 5 3 6 0 0 0 0

Favaretto Riccardo (03/2749) 3 3 1 2 2 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 8 3 5 0 0 0 0

Mahmud Sayed Washi Uddin 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 10 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0

Poma Vincenzo Maria (03/2777) 2 1 3 2 2 5 2 1 4 3 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Del Puppo Luca (03/2750) 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Oltean Alin (03/2747) 2 0 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldini Silvia (03/2748) 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paro Mirko 03/2775 26 71 2,73

Trevisan Andrea 03/2673 22 51 2,32

Favaretto Riccardo 03/2749 18 31 1,72

Mahmud Sayed Washi 03/2674 19 31 1,63

Poma Vincenzo Maria 03/2777 16 15 0,94

Del Puppo Luca 03/2750 14 10 0,71

Oltean Alin 03/2747 8 6 0,75

Rinaldini Silvia 03/2748 5 1 0,20


